4
Product Description
ADVANCE INFORMATION
PE3341
2.7 GHz Integer-N PLL
with Field-Programmable
EEPROM
Features

11 12
21222324
Table 14.  Ordering Information
Order
Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping
Method
3341-01 PE3341 PE3341-24TSSOP-62A 24-lead TSSOP 62 units / Tube
3341-02 PE3341 PE3341-24TSSOP-2000C 24-lead TSSOP 2000 units / T&R
3341-00 PE3341-EK PE3341-24TSSOP-EK Evaluation board 1 / Box
Copyright  Peregrine Semiconductor Corp. 2002 File No. 70/0053~01B  |  UTSi  CMOS RFIC SOLUTIONS
Page 12 of 13
PE3341
Advance Information